ScaleAuto SM deltavling 2

Partille 30 augusti 2020
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Namn

Michael Landrud
Lasse Torn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Lars Harrysson
Gunnar Amell
Magnus Amell
Janne Andersson
Christer Blixt
Knacke Borjesson
Patrik Wargh

Klubb

Karlskoga SRC
GO-69

MK Stenung
embrey.se
Mullsj6 MHF-u
Mullsjo MHF-u
MK Stenung
GO-69

GO-69
Karlskoga SRC

Kval

7.325tq
7.346
7.363
7.440
7.576
7.830
7.643
7.712
7.598
7.666

Final

317.09
313.59
307.25
305.12
296.45
293.10
289.47
288.76
288.59
265.99

Heat

>

W oW www>»>>» > >



